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No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Out 3:03.647
Pass 17 5:29.729
Pass 33 7:39.120 1 2:09.391 *
Pass 49 9:46.213 2 2:07.093 **
Pass 64 11:53.755 3 2:07.542
Pass 80 14:06.635 4 2:12.880
Pass 96 16:14.616 5 2:07.981
Pass 110 18:27.263 6 2:12.647
Pass 127 20:36.494 7 2:09.231
Pass 142 22:44.867 8 2:08.373
Pass 157 24:52.595 9 2:07.728
Pass 174 27:00.824 10 2:08.229
In 181 28:34.763 11 1:33.939

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=2)

Out 10.733
Pass 3 2:39.558
Pass 14 4:50.836 1 2:11.278 **
Pass 31 6:59.447 2 2:08.611 *
Pass 47 9:08.675 3 2:09.228
Pass 62 11:21.142 4 2:12.467
Pass 77 13:30.489 5 2:09.347
Pass 92 15:43.081 6 2:12.592
Pass 108 17:53.621 7 2:10.540
Pass 123 20:03.125 8 2:09.504
Pass 139 22:12.798 9 2:09.673
Pass 153 24:22.135 10 2:09.337
Pass 167 26:35.074 11 2:12.939
Pass 183 28:45.226 12 2:10.152

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=15)

Out 1:21.921
Pass 11 4:06.482
Pass 30 6:38.374 1 2:31.892 *
Pass 48 9:09.024 2 2:30.650 *
Pass 63 11:40.551 3 2:31.527
Pass 81 14:10.865 4 2:30.314 *
Pass 98 16:45.809 5 2:34.944
Pass 116 19:18.108 6 2:32.299
Pass 135 21:50.288 7 2:32.180
Pass 154 24:22.512 8 2:32.224
In 172 26:56.487 9 2:33.975

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=5)

Out 1:38.541

Pass 13 4:17.481
Pass 29 6:35.321 1 2:17.840 *
In 45 8:48.009 2 2:12.688
Out 9:53.604
Pass 66 12:12.267 3 3:24.258
Pass 82 14:24.880 4 2:12.613 *
Pass 97 16:35.810 5 2:10.930 *
Pass 113 18:50.489 6 2:14.679
Pass 129 21:05.208 7 2:14.719
Pass 143 23:21.408 8 2:16.200
Pass 159 25:33.918 9 2:12.510
Pass 175 27:46.225 10 2:12.307
In 186 29:16.408 11 1:30.183

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=4)

Out 43.933
Pass 4 3:16.320
In 18 5:31.938 1 2:15.618
Out 5:58.992
Pass 41 8:26.387 2 2:54.449 *
Pass 56 10:37.541 3 2:11.154 *
Pass 72 12:50.705 4 2:13.164
Pass 88 15:01.405 5 2:10.700 *
Pass 102 17:11.593 6 2:10.188 *
Pass 117 19:23.162 7 2:11.569
In 126 20:24.914 8 1:01.752
Out 22:14.074
Pass 156 24:47.476 9 4:22.562
Pass 173 26:57.107 10 2:09.631 *
In 178 28:21.153 11 1:24.046

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=13)

Out 3:22.066
Pass 23 5:52.267
Pass 39 8:15.198 1 2:22.931 *
Pass 55 10:34.554 2 2:19.356 *
Pass 73 12:54.687 3 2:20.133
Pass 89 15:10.294 4 2:15.607 *
Pass 105 17:27.538 5 2:17.244
Pass 121 19:43.285 6 2:15.747
Pass 136 22:00.436 7 2:17.151
Pass 150 24:16.616 8 2:16.180
In 170 26:53.645 9 2:37.029

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=17)

Out 25.878
Pass 8 3:28.420
Pass 24 6:13.576 1 2:45.156 *
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No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=17)

In 32 7:33.554 2 1:19.978
Out 8:50.486
In 65 12:01.803 3 4:28.249

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=7)

Out 55.517
Pass 6 3:24.784
Pass 20 5:44.875 1 2:20.091 *
Pass 36 7:59.275 2 2:14.400 *
Pass 51 10:15.638 3 2:16.363
Pass 68 12:28.524 4 2:12.886 *
Pass 84 14:44.481 5 2:15.957
Pass 100 16:59.325 6 2:14.844
Pass 115 19:13.170 7 2:13.845
Pass 132 21:28.185 8 2:15.015
Pass 146 23:44.256 9 2:16.071
Pass 162 26:02.776 10 2:18.520
Pass 177 28:18.447 11 2:15.671

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=14)

Out 1:02.066
Pass 9 3:41.289
Pass 25 6:15.877 1 2:34.588 *
Pass 44 8:47.800 2 2:31.923 *
Pass 61 11:15.041 3 2:27.241 *
Pass 79 13:38.777 4 2:23.736 *
Pass 94 16:05.101 5 2:26.324
Pass 111 18:30.389 6 2:25.288
Pass 128 20:54.728 7 2:24.339
Pass 145 23:28.881 8 2:34.153
Pass 161 25:52.092 9 2:23.211 *
Pass 176 28:17.048 10 2:24.956

No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=10)

Out 3:15.591
Pass 21 5:44.892
Pass 38 8:02.853 1 2:17.961 *
Pass 54 10:20.229 2 2:17.376 *
Pass 70 12:36.443 3 2:16.214 *
Pass 86 14:53.770 4 2:17.327
Pass 101 17:09.004 5 2:15.234 *
Pass 118 19:23.523 6 2:14.519 *
Pass 133 21:38.924 7 2:15.401
Pass 147 23:54.528 8 2:15.604
Pass 164 26:12.038 9 2:17.510
Pass 180 28:30.377 10 2:18.339

No 730 SEYFANG Freddy (Rg=11)

Out 1:35.272
Pass 12 4:11.114
Pass 28 6:33.893 1 2:22.779 *
Pass 46 8:50.786 2 2:16.893 *
Pass 60 11:09.813 3 2:19.027
Pass 76 13:29.212 4 2:19.399
Pass 93 15:44.976 5 2:15.764 *
Pass 109 18:02.503 6 2:17.527
Pass 125 20:18.734 7 2:16.231
Pass 141 22:33.690 8 2:14.956 *
Pass 158 24:53.200 9 2:19.510
In 163 26:06.426 10 1:13.226

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=3)

Out 57.738
Pass 7 3:25.488
Pass 22 5:45.170 1 2:19.682 *
Pass 37 8:02.663 2 2:17.493 *
Pass 52 10:16.030 3 2:13.367 *
Pass 67 12:27.125 4 2:11.095 *
Pass 83 14:36.675 5 2:09.550 *
Pass 99 16:47.122 6 2:10.447
Pass 114 18:57.846 7 2:10.724
Pass 130 21:10.582 8 2:12.736
Pass 144 23:26.418 9 2:15.836
In 160 25:48.076 10 2:21.658

No 736 KELLER George (Rg=8)

Out 3:53.308
Pass 26 6:21.713
Pass 42 8:40.127 1 2:18.414 *
Pass 59 11:00.809 2 2:20.682
Pass 75 13:18.445 3 2:17.636 *
Pass 91 15:34.274 4 2:15.829 *
Pass 107 17:49.796 5 2:15.522 *
Pass 124 20:03.701 6 2:13.905 *
Pass 140 22:18.104 7 2:14.403
Pass 155 24:35.909 8 2:17.805
Pass 171 26:54.785 9 2:18.876
In 179 28:29.364 10 1:34.579

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=9)

Out 47.387
Pass 5 3:17.036
Pass 19 5:36.778 1 2:19.742 *
Pass 35 7:55.868 2 2:19.090 *
Pass 53 10:17.605 3 2:21.737
Pass 69 12:34.824 4 2:17.219 *
Pass 85 14:52.296 5 2:17.472
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No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=9)

Pass 103 17:13.114 6 2:20.818
Pass 119 19:35.326 7 2:22.212
Pass 134 21:49.803 8 2:14.477 *
Pass 149 24:06.992 9 2:17.189
Pass 165 26:25.549 10 2:18.557
Pass 182 28:42.689 11 2:17.140

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=6)

Out 1:26.525
Pass 10 4:06.264
Pass 27 6:23.104 1 2:16.840 *
Pass 43 8:40.306 2 2:17.202
Pass 57 10:55.213 3 2:14.907 *
Pass 74 13:07.755 4 2:12.542 *
Pass 90 15:21.286 5 2:13.531
Pass 106 17:34.711 6 2:13.425
Pass 122 19:48.894 7 2:14.183
Pass 137 22:04.280 8 2:15.386
Pass 151 24:18.612 9 2:14.332
Pass 166 26:32.116 10 2:13.504
Pass 184 28:45.835 11 2:13.719

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Out 2:28.811
Pass 16 5:28.752
Pass 40 8:20.585 1 2:51.833 *
Pass 58 10:58.612 2 2:38.027 *
Pass 78 13:33.881 3 2:35.269 *
Pass 95 16:10.962 4 2:37.081
Pass 112 18:47.453 5 2:36.491
Pass 131 21:24.993 6 2:37.540
Pass 148 24:04.108 7 2:39.115
Pass 169 26:43.778 8 2:39.670
Pass 187 29:17.654 9 2:33.876 *

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=12)

Out 2:24.933
Pass 15 5:15.626
Pass 34 7:43.058 1 2:27.432 *
Pass 50 10:06.430 2 2:23.372 *
Pass 71 12:38.751 3 2:32.321
Pass 87 14:59.438 4 2:20.687 *
Pass 104 17:19.493 5 2:20.055 *
Pass 120 19:42.386 6 2:22.893
Pass 138 22:05.719 7 2:23.333
Pass 152 24:21.210 8 2:15.491 *
Pass 168 26:40.065 9 2:18.855
Pass 185 28:58.373 10 2:18.308
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Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


